
BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #22 KENDELL DOORS & 

HARDWARE, INC 

Document G701/CMaTil -1992 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER:r8I 
INITIATION DATE: 6/10/11 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: r8I 

ARCHITECT: r8I 
CONTRACTOR: r8I 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.001 FIELD: 0 
20213 OTHER: r8I 
CONTRACT DATE: 05/0412010 
CONTRACT FOR: General 
Construction 

THE CON'rRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

Jtell1 No. 00. - PCO 171 -(1) 12" pilaster & shoe (250 Onyx), (I) Urinal screen $420.00 
JUL 1 8 2011 

1.8.0.11709
Total Amount This Change Order $420.00 f='AC/LlTlES MGMT 

Th~ qti~ Coi}tflict§ulIl was $ ___-=-:57:'-:,6~571.00~ 
Netcl1ange~YmViouslyl@hQrized Change Orders $ ___--:-'S""'!960~._:__'OO,-
]l.fg()ntt~~~um priprtq ~Cbange Order was $ ___--=.;66:.z.;,6:-=171.~00:-
~eq9llfl<l~ Su~ will be mcreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 420.00 

$ -----;:-;67::-:,0:"::3":""1.'::";00,­~*wGontfaCt Sum in~yd,ing this Change Order will be 

Th~C(fut1"~ruRe will beincrease9by~td(0) days. 

The dat~()fSubstatrtial C()Illpletioij~Q:nhedate ofthis Change Order therefore is 7/1S/2011. 


NQTE:Thi~sWDlIlary does no~ reflect~hanges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 

~irthori.ztld by~tfuCtion Change J:')irective.• 


NoT\fAUDUHTIL SIGNEDe:{rIiEOWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

SJA Architects 

BY (SignatUre) 
Mike DoSlID, Jr. .. 
(IYped name) DATE: 

ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

11 E. Superior St., Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802 


ADDRESS ~\. 

BY (Signature) 
Larry Turbes 7-,8-/1 
(Typed name) DATE: r 

ISD #709 Duluth Public Schools 
OWNER (Firm name) 

215 N. )'t Avenue R, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

AlA Document G701/CMa'" -162. Copyright 0 1992 by The American Institute or Archileets. All rlghtlt ........,ed. WARNING: This AlA· Document Is 
protected by U.s. Copyright Uw and Intel'lldoNl TnatiM. Unauthortad rwproduotlon or dlstrtbutton of this AlA· DocUll'MHlt, or any portion of It, may 
Iftult In I9Vent clvU and criminal penaJllq, and will be pI'OMCUted to the maxlmum.xt.nt poglblt und_tIl.law. This document WM produced by AlA 
software at 11:42:15 on 0611012011 under Order No.9363530584_1 which elCPires on 0110712012. and 1$ not for resale. 
llMrNotn: (1683315047) 

1 

http:maxlmum.xt.nt
http:57:'-:,6~571.00

